Impulse3 ™ Device
Programmer and Adapters
fax id: 6251
CY3500
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
June 1994 – Revised July 9, 1997
1CY3500
Features

CY3500
2
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CY3500 Impulse3 base unit and DIP adapter for all DIP packaged devices
CY3501A Adapter for high pin count devices including FLASH370i™
CY3509 28-pin PLCC for 344
CY3511 44-pin PLCC PPI for 343
CY3512 44-pin PLCC PPI for 371, 372
CY3514 68-pin PLCC PPI for 342
CY3516 84-pin PLCC PPI for 341
CY3517 84-pin PLCC PPI for 373, 374
CY3519 160-pin TQFP PPI for 375
CY3522 100-pin TQFP PPI for 373, 374
CY3524 100-pin PGA PPI for 346
CY3526 85-pin PGA PPI for 341
CY3527 85-pin PGA PPI for 373, 374
CY3529 69-pin PGA PPI for 342
CY3535 100-pin TQFP PPI for 346
CY3536 84-pin PLCC for 346
CY3537 160-pin CPGA PPI for 375
CY3541 160-pin CQFP T&F PPI for 375
CY3542 160-pin CQFP MCR PPI for 375
CY3544 20-pin QSOP PPI for 16V8
CY3545 44-pin PLCC PPI for 276
CY3546 44-pin TQFP PPI for 371
CY3004A 28-pin LCC adapter for 22V10
CY3004B 28-pin LCC adapter for PROM
CY3005 20-pin LCC adapter for PAL20, PALC20
CY3006A 28-pin PLCC adapter for 22V10
CY3006B 28-pin PLCC adapter for PROM
CY3007 20-pin PLCC adapter for PAL20, PALC20
CY3008 28-pin LCC adapter for 251, 265, 269, 271, 331, 335
CY3009 28-pin PLCC adapter for 251, 265, 269, 271, 331, 335
CY3010 28-pin LCC adapter for 20G10, 20RA10